
Applicant Requested  Board Awarded 

Community Crisis Center, Inc. 8,148.00$                                       $                       8,148.00 

Domestic Violence Intervention Services, Inc. 59,014.50$                                    51,704.50$                     

Domestic Violence Program of North Central 35,427.72$                                    35,213.64$                     

Help-In-Crisis, Inc. 41,293.00$                                    40,693.00$                     

Latino Community Development Agency 34,781.46$                                    29,146.40$                     

Northwest Domestic Crisis Services, Inc. 12,264.00$                                    12,264.00$                     

Project Safe 21,491.27$                                    -$                                

Safenet Services, Inc. 41,342.00$                                    41,342.00$                     

SOS For Families  $                                    25,528.00  $                                  -   

Southwest Oklahoma Community Action Group  $                                    19,350.00  $                     19,350.00 

Stillwater Domestic Violence Services  $                                    48,500.00  $                     48,500.00 

William. W. Barnes Children's Advocacy Center  $                                    10,020.00  $                                  -   

Women's Resource Center 32,650.50$                                     $                     31,450.50 

YWCA Oklahoma City 21,621.29$                                     $                     21,621.29 

YWCA Oklahoma City 33,797.08$                                     $                       7,118.13 

Total Requested: 445,228.82$                                  

Total Awarded:  $                   346,551.46 

District Attorneys Council

SASP 2014 Awards

Federal Grants Division


